Tennessee College/Postsecondary

One of the best resources for you is your state association director. You can contact the state association director and be put on the mailing list to learn about state activities such as Fall Leadership Conferences or State Championships.

Daphne Brown

SkillsUSA Tennessee College/Postsecondary Interim State Director 1 Bridgestone Park Nashville, TN 37214

615 366-3943 daphne.brown@tbr.edu https://tnpsskillsusa.org/

Membership dues for Tennessee College/Postsecondary are:

Membership Type	National	State	Total
Student (College PS)	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
Professionals (College PS)	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$35.00

Tennessee College/Postsecondary also participates in schoolwide membership affiliation plan:

• Campus Affiliation Plan for College/Postsecondary

Contact your state director for more details on schoolwide membership.

- The state deadline for dues is March 1, 2024
- Paid membership **REQUIRED** by state deadline.
- Fall Conference Date: Pending
- State Conference Date: Pending

Rev. 8/25/23 - state director